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Women / 4P / Jr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Nguyen4020
DGA

9.375 9.775 9.4509.300 37.900
3 2T 6T 2 1 

1 

Sidney Nguyen4106
Texas Dreams

9.500 9.775 9.0509.525 37.850
1 3T 4 9 2 

2 

Hannah Kuthe4108
Texas Dreams

8.700 9.800 9.4009.625 37.525
8 1 2 3 3 

3 

Emma Fowler4095
Texas Dreams

8.200 9.675 9.2009.750 36.825
17 5 1 6 4T

4T

Morgan Estevez4139
Trevino's

9.050 9.725 8.9259.125 36.825
4T 4 9T 11 5T

5T

Charlotte Lane4110
Texas Dreams

8.300 9.575 9.5509.300 36.725
15 7 7T 1 6 

6 

Shania Edwards4027
Empire

9.400 9.425 9.0258.775 36.625
2 12 16 10 7 

7 

Maya Mbiene4082
Southlake

8.550 9.600 8.8509.575 36.575
10 6 3 13 8 

8 

Eva Temiz4092
Sunbelt

8.800 9.550 9.3008.875 36.525
6 8T 15 5 9 

9 

Kelsi Carter4015
DGA

8.450 9.500 9.1259.400 36.475
12T 11 5 7 10 

10 

Eva Walker4013
DGA

8.750 9.525 8.8759.175 36.325
7 10 8 12 11 

11 

Helena Dubourcq4024
Empire

8.350 9.375 9.3509.125 36.200
14 13 10T 4 12 

12 

Bra'Nai Square4140
Trevino's

9.050 9.100 8.8257.950 34.925
5T 15 22 14T 13 

13 

Caitlin Johnson4010
DGA

8.250 8.450 9.0759.050 34.825
16 20 11 8 14 

14 

Gabriella Nana4085
Starpower

7.750 9.550 8.3509.000 34.650
21 9T 12T 19 15T

15T

Ivy Bazzett4155
Waxahachie

8.450 9.250 8.6508.300 34.650
13T 14 17T 16 16T

16T

Eden Brumfield4001
Achievers

8.650 9.075 8.8258.100 34.650
9 16 20 15T 17T

17T

Landrie Coffman4154
Waxahachie

8.000 8.800 8.6009.000 34.400
18 18 13T 17 18 

18 

Raven Johnson4121
The Palaestra

8.500 8.650 8.2758.300 33.725
11 19 18T 20 19 

19 

Claire Conner4066
Maverick

7.700 8.350 7.8508.950 32.850
22T 22 14 23 20 

20 

Maddi Cardinale4136
Trevino's

7.800 8.850 8.1258.050 32.825
20 17 21 21 21 

21 

Whitney Forsythe4008
Achievers

7.700 7.750 8.5758.200 32.225
23T 23 19 18 22 

22 

Storee St. Ama4132
The Rock

7.950 8.375 8.0006.800 31.125
19 21 23 22 23 

23 
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